M19000007561

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200330898792

06/18/19--01014--012 **160.00



AUG 07 2019 M. SOLOMON



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 3, 2019

PAOLO LUZZATTI 12685 MAPLE AVE NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181

SUBJECT: MEDITECH ASSOCIATES, LLC

Ref. Number: W19000061832

19 AUG - 7 AM IU: 28
SECRETARY OF A STATE TALLAHASSE

We have received your document for MEDITECH ASSOCIATES, LLC and check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Mel Solomon
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor
Letter Number: 919A00013546

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

O:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
1:12:16	Meditech Associates, LLC				
OBJE		of Limit	ed Liability C	ompany	
	nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability C nee, and check are submitted to register the above re				
casc	return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the follo	wing:		
	Paolo Renzo Luzzatt				
		Name o	of Person		·
		Firm/C	ompany		
	12685 Maple Rd				
		Ad	dress		
	North Miami, FL 33181				
	Cit	ty/State a	and Zip Code		
	prlnj@mindspring.com				
	E-mail address: (to be	used for	future annual	report notificat	ion)
r fur	rther information concerning this matter, please call:	:			
	Paolo Luzzatti	at •	954	275-6490	
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET AD Division of Co Registration So Clifton Buildin 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	orporations ection og e Center Circle
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPA \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum_{\text{S}\text{130.00 Filing F}} \text{Certificate of } \]	ee &		Filing Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
			RECE!		Already Pard Check Pecelo
			IUA	3 07 2019	by FL Do

M. SOLOMON

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

				ny," "L.E.C." or "L	,
Delaware 90-0 (Furnsdaction under the law of which foreign limited flability company is organized)		762576			
		· · · <u></u>	(FEI number, if applicable)		
6:20:2019 8///					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registration,) inc penalty liability)			
12685 Maple Rd					
(Street Address of	Principal Office)	6	(Mailing Address)		_
North Miami, FL 3318					_
				7	_~
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2013
Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo:	x <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)		
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo:	x <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	三五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五五	
Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo: Paolo Luzzatti	x <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)		AUG -7
Name and street address Name:		x <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	ではない。	AUG -7
	Paolo Luzzatti	NOT accepta	ble)	ではないは、このでは、	AUG -7
		x <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	THE SERVE OF SHARE	
Name:	Paolo Luzzatti			17日本の金属では、2017年	AUG -7
Name:	Paolo Luzzatti 12685 Maple Rd		ble) 33181 , Florida(Zip code)	「一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一個の一	AUG -7

8. For initial indexing purposes, fist names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Name and Address:	Title or Capacity;		Name and Address:						
Name: Paolo Luzzatti	Manager	Name:							
Address: 12685 Maple Rd	Member	Address:							
North Miami, FL 33181	☐ Authorized								
	Person								
Other	Other		Other						
Name:	☐ Manager	Name:							
Address:	Member	Address:	#G 29						
	☐ Authorized								
	Person								
Other	Other		Other A						
Name:	Manager	Name:	<u> </u>						
Address:	Member	Address:							
	☐ Authorized								
-	Person								
Other	Other		Other						
Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Paolo Luzzatti									
	Name:	Name: Paolo Luzzatti Manager Manager Member North Miami, FL 33181 Authorized Person Other Other Manager Address: Member Manager Address: Member Authorized Person Other Other Other Manager Address: Member Authorized Person Other Other Other Manager Member Manager Member Me	Name: Paolo Luzzatti						

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MEDITECH ASSOCIATES, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MEDITECH

ASSOCIATES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF SEPTEMBER,

A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203320974

Date: 07-31-19